
Production Staff Directory 

Shelley Brown 
President & CEO 

(610) 258-7766 ext. 201
SBrown@statetheatre.org 

Mark Rafinski 
Vice President, Production & 

Operations 
(Promoter Representative / 

Theatre Rentals / Settlement) 
(610) 258-7766 ext. 211

Mrafinski@statetheatre.org 

Natalie Miller 
FOH Manager 

(FOH / Artist Services / 
Merchandise) 

(610) 258-7766 ext. 202
NMiller@statetheatre.org

Jeffrey Hall
Director of Marketing

(Announce / On-Sale Coordinator) 
(610) 258-7766 ext. 223 
JHall@statetheatre.org

Mike Healy 
Technical Director 

(Technical Advance / Assistant 
Facility Manager) 

(610) 258-7766 ext. 227
MHealy@statetheatre.org

Milton Junior (MJ)
Box Office Manager 
(Ticket Scaling / VIP) 

(610) 258-7766 ext. 208
MJunior@statetheatre.org 

David Caserta 
Lighting Designer / Master 

Electrician 
(Lighting Advance / Hotels / 

Transportation) 
(610) 258-7766 ext. 215

DCaserta@statetheatre.org 


